FULL D'INSCRIPCIO

GP Yaris Route Campionat de Catalunya Master 30 40
Data de celebracié : 01/06/24

Cognom,Nom

Caducitat

N°Curt Trans.

CALSAMIGLIA MENDLEWICZ , Victor
Rodriguez Barba , Carlos
AMORES GARZON , Jordi
ORIOLA GASCON , JOSEP
CEBRIAN GAGO , JAIME
ALBALADEJO ENTRENA , EMILI
GIOL RUEDA , Albert

FONT BERTOLI , Joan
FROLICHS , PIETER

MIRALLES GIRONELLA , ORIOL
GARCIA CASTILLA , NOEL
ROMAN MEDINA , DANIEL
ALMAGRO GUERRAS , Alan
FAURIA TORRENT , ANTOLT
DiAZ CEDIEL , MARC
ESCOLANO NAVES , ORIOL
PARRA GAROLERA , GERARD
TORRES BRUZETA , ERNESTO
PEREZ REDONDO , MARCOS
MARTINEZ CARAZO , SERGIO
ABAD PASTOR , Fco.Javier
MARTINEZ MANRIQUE , JON
BELLERA VILA , Eduard
MATEU VIDAL , SERGI

NAVESSO BUENO , ISAAC MARCOS
MAZROAI , ABDERRAHIM
TADDEY DE MELLO , DIEGO
GOMEZ CENDON , NACHO

GARCIA MARTINEZ , ADRIA
HERRERA LATORRE , Sergio
DOMENGE CANAL , SERGI
PARETAS ARTACHO , JOAN
MARTINEZ NIEVAS , JAVIER
EGEA PUJOL , ARNAU

PEREZ PEREIRA , XAVI
BANERES VINALS , ALBERT
Iglesias Delgado , Esteban
Castillo Raya , Felix
Mateos Martin , Antonio Manuel
AYALA GOMEZ , LUIS ALBERTO
PEREZ MATEU , DANI

Sellares , Oriol

SALA DURAN , SERGI

SALA DURAN , Isaac

MOLINA , ROQUE ALEJANDRO
JORDA NOU , GERARD

BOMBIN GARCIA , ORIOL

PAYAN LOPEZ , CRISTIAN
VERDAGUER PAGES , ALBERT
ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ , Angel
ARCE URUENA , JOHNNY ALEXANDER
PEREZ HUNG , EDUARDO DAVID
BERENGUERAS FERNANDEZ , Gerard
RODRIGUEZ FALOMI , SERGIO
BRUNO AYNE , Albert

MEJIAS NUNEZ , RAUL

MORENO ORTIZ , MIGUEL ANGEL
JUNCOSA PUJOL , Carles
FERRER MARTINEZ , ALEX
ARAN BENAVIDES , ENRIC
TALLEDO CELORIO , JOSE FELIX

SS-78544
FR-28814
RK-11497
CT-19675
FZ-76784
RK-37191
KG-07395
FS-18345
GZ-85411
PK-64215
PC-44228
PL-64231
KH-68783
TP-98971
CC-36513
FZ-59151
LZ-59070
NT-09065
CW-61375
KP-98589
KR-92769
PG-32171
RK-07542
TL-83856
SZ-49706
RZ-47984
FC-04489
KG-32353
PC-88543
HS-87736
GZ-57343
HL-52339
NT-19022
KH-76308
TN-82369
RN-88773
RR-80201
TC-65464
SZ-21831
TS-67878
TF-52303
RK-63475
GC-24167
RP-13307
PL-28538
HW-02139
GR-14691
GT-58796
NW-99527
FT-50623
GS-48508
Lz-02131
0

0

TX-02920
PF-34427
TF-28836
TH-26053
NT-28699
HS-14613
VG-30911
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Arias , Tomas

AMADOR TERUEL , Javier
CABALLERO LARIOS , JONATAN
TORREJON COSTARROSA , ERIC
LAPUERTA MEDIAVILLA , CARLOS
COLOME OLIVE , VICTOR

BETI BAYARRI , ROBERTO
LOPEZ RECHE , David

ROYO LEON , Ricardo Miguel
LOPEZ JIMENEZ , LUIS

SALA SURINYACH , JOAN
WARMAN , JACOB NILS

CUEVAS RIERA , ALEIX
MCKELLAR , John

Riera casanovas , Marti
VIDAL FERNANDEZ , XAVIER
VILLANUEVA CARRASCO , SERGIO
MARTIN BENACH , ALAN

CARO MANOSA , Jaume
SEPULVEDA MATA , JESUS
SIMON MASSO , Ivan

RENE BELLMUNT , BERNAT
BADIA VILADRICH , JAUME
MORA RUIZ , RAFAEL

FUENTES RUIZ , IVAN
MERCADE CUADRAT , MIQUEL
GARCIA VALDES , FRANCISCO
MONTORO LUNAR , DAVID
HERNANDEZ SILVA , José Raul
PALAU FORTE , RAMON
MERRITT , MARTON

ALBA ROBLEDO , JORGE
GALINDO MOLINA , EDUARD
MARTINEZ BAQUERO , ORIOL
MONTERO CASTILLO , Moises
FJORDBACH , ANDERS
Massanas Sola , Gerard
ESTEVEZ CAPARROS , DAVID
PONS GALLEGO , ANTONI

EL HAOULANI AHAIK , MOHAMED
SALA MARTINEZ , CARLES
GARCIA LOPEZ , DANIEL
REQUENA OSETE , JOSEP MARIA
SABATER POCH , MIQUEL
ALVAREZ NESPLE , DAVID
ESTEVE , LAURENT

GOMEZ SANCHEZ , Javier
Martinez Molina , Santi
VILA VILA , JOAN

LAFUENTE BENEJAM , AITOR
GONZALEZ ALDON , Luis
VILLALBA VINAS , DAVID
MORENO MORALES , ANTONIO
CASAMAJOR TORRENS , ALEJANDRO
OLIVER BARDOLET , TONI
PEREZ FERNANDEZ , JOSE MANUEL

Total corredors inscrits : 117

GW-89669
LL-37295
VF-43493
HW-04019
Cv-40985
FH-76312
Cz-27052
PC-70259
TP-16091
GP-82708
FT-59949
RN-94579
RN-66441
HF-75683
GC-92424
FT-24573
RX-58639
TX-07125
0
GR-98220
RW-06197
HL-55433
NS-45026
RL-82713
CX-01625
FX-97006
SP-30218
TN-99283
RZ-82236
NX-30026
PC-96285
ST-26002
PS-55915
TF-72677
FS-39301
Cs-88811
0
TF-16674
RR-08264
LX-75084
GV-06251
TC-76037
SW-05259
KC-25228
PC-26807
FG-24803
KF-77060
PK-21882
TP-94709
PC-27606
SS-53394
GK-85113
GZ-81076
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